
 

FREE Colorectal Screening Kits  

 
 

If you have one of the following risk factors,  
follow the directions and return the kit in the  
envelope provided: 

 

 

 

Simmons Cancer Institute 

 Monday, March 11 

8am—4pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Springfield Senior Center  

Tuesday, March 12 

9am-11am 

Taylorville Memorial Hospital  

Wednesday, March 13 

9am—12pm 

 

Koke Mill Medical Center 

East End Lobby 

Thursday, March 14 

9am-3pm 

 

 

St. John’s Breadline  

Friday, March 15 

2pm—4pm 

 

 

Abraham Lincoln Memorial Hospital  

Tuesday, March 19 

8am-12pm 

Taylorville Memorial Hospital  

Wednesday, March 20 

9am—12pm 

Abraham Lincoln Memorial Hospital  

Wed., March 20 

1pm-4pm 

Passavant Memorial Hospital 

Thursday, March 21 

4pm-6pm 

Passavant Memorial Hospital 

Friday, March 22 

9am-11am 

Kumler Outreach Ministries 

 Friday, March 22 

9am—12pm 

Simmons Cancer Institute 

Monday, March 25 

8am—4pm 
 

 
Pick up a kit and complete the test in the privacy 

of your home. *SUPPLIES ARE LIMITED 

MARCH IS COLORECTAL CANCER 

AWARENESS MONTH 

 Over the age of 50  Heavy alcohol use 

 Family history  Overweight 

 Smoker  


